
DATE: DAY: TEAM: OPPONENT: TIME:

5/30/16 Monday LEAGUE LAWN-0-GREEN VS.METRO ELECTRIC 6:00
5/30/16 Monday LEAGUE ROOFMEISTER VS. 20/20 VISION 8:00

5/31/16  Tuesday LEAGUE LAWN-O-GREEN VS. ROOFMEISTER 6:00
5/31/16 Tuesday LEAGUE METRO ELECTRIC VS. 20/20 VISION 8:00

6/6/16 Monday LEAGUE LAWN-O-GREEN VS. 20/20 VISION 6:00
6/6/16  Monday LEAGUE METRO ELECTRIC VS. ROOFMEISTER 8:00

6/7/16  Tuesday LEAGUE 20/20 VISION VS. METRO ELECTRIC 6:00
6/7/16 Tuesday LEAGUE ROOFMEISTER VS. LAWN-O-GREEN 8:00

6/13/16 Monday LEAGUE ROOFMEISTER VS. METRO ELECTRIC 6:00
6/13/16  Monday LEAGUE 20/20 VISION VS. LAWN-O-GREEN 8:00

6/14/16  Tuesday LEAGUE 20/20 VISION VS. ROOFMEISTER 6:00
6/14/16 Tuesday LEAGUE METRO ELECTRIC VS. LAWN-O-GREEN 8:00

6/20/16 Monday LEAGUE ROOFMEISTER VS. METRO ELECTRIC 6:00
6/20/16  Monday LEAGUE LAWN-O-GREEN VS. 20/20 VISION 8:00

6/21/16  Tuesday LEAGUE METRO ELECTRIC VS. LAWN-O-GREEN 6:00
6/21/16 Tuesday LEAGUE 20/20 VISION VS. ROOFMEISTER 8:00

6/27/16 Monday LEAGUE 20/20 VISION VS. METRO ELECTRIC 6:00
6/27/16  Monday LEAGUE ROOFMEISTER VS. LAWN-O-GREEN 8:00

6/28/16  Tuesday LEAGUE 4TH SEED VS 3RD SEED 6:00
6/28/16 Tuesday LEAGUE 1ST SEED VS 2ND SEED 8:00

Last Team Listed is Home Team


